Sozhou®®"

SESFERIFERTE

NSK 150FSF220&%4

A2 PR A8y 7% CSN

CSK
Fefuh £ ALP
i MASS
LN SD1
5 RS
LN SD

D

C

B

R

R1

U
BB = CDN

CDK

NSK 150FSF220E K

4300000
440000000
5.0

17000
166. 0
150FSF220
150

220

105

120

1.0

1.0

205.0
1330000
136000000

degree

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

A BR A foy 7
A BR A oy 7
e A

i

Wiz

HAE

5

HAE
AR R
AR


http://www.sozhou.com/p/da428ad4.html

S
Y

\

|z

S %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/da428ad4. html

[

11

U p|
42"‘"“*{:.‘::-

]







